



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 1 of 4

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:	ARP 3-02-0013-012-2010 / 52597
Project Name:	Lake Hood Seaplane Base Lake Hood Strip Improvements
Project Location:	Anchorage, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Tuesday, September 14, 2010
By:  Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Certified True and Correct Sharon L. Smith By: Sharon L. Smith
Sharon L. Smith, P.E. 9/15/10 Chief of Contracts
DATE

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid										
			State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		SWANSON GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 8220 PETERSBURG ST ANCHORAGE, AK 99507		PALMERCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4001 TURNAGAIN BLVD. ANCHORAGE, AK 99517		ROGER HICKEL CONTRACTING, INC. 11001 CALASKA CIRCLE ANCHORAGE, AK 99515-2933	
Basic Bid			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
F-162a	4 Foot Chain-Link Fence									
	648 Linear Foot		25.00	16,200.00	30.05	19,472.40	30.00	19,440.00	27.12	17,573.76
F-162e	80 ft Double Cantilever Gate									
	2 Each		90,000.00	180,000.00	61,409.00	122,818.00	60,000.00	120,000.00	56,315.00	112,630.00
F-171a	Power Gate Operator System									
	2 Each		35,000.00	70,000.00	30,034.00	60,068.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	8,992.50	17,185.00
F-171b	Radio Control System									
	1 Each		1,200.00	1,200.00	5,119.00	5,119.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	23,628.00	23,628.00
F-171c	CCTV Camera									
	2 Each		1,500.00	3,000.00	7,659.00	15,318.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	6,871.00	13,742.00
F-171d	POE Switch									
	1 Each		800.00	800.00	3,327.00	3,327.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,765.00	1,765.00
F-171e	Wireless Ethernet Client									
	1 Each		2,500.00	2,500.00	3,959.00	3,959.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,017.00	2,017.00
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization									
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.	22,714.00	L.S.	34,000.00	L.S.	3,583.00
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor									
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	2,500.00	L.S.	2,600.00	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	2,438.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 2 of 4

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0013-012-2010 / 52597

Opened at:

Anchorage

Project Name: Lake Hood Seaplane Base Lake Hood Strip Improvements

Date:

Tuesday, September 14, 2010

Project Location: Anchorage, Alaska

By:

Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska			SWANSON GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	PALMERCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ROGER HICKEL CONTRACTING, INC.				
		DOT & PF									
		Design Section									
		Central Region									
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
G-135b	Extra Three Person Survey Party										
	10 Hour		275.00	2,750.00	290.00	2,900.00	300.00	3,000.00	265.00	2,650.00	
G-150a	Equipment Rental (65 HP Dozer)										
	10 Hour		150.00	1,500.00	73.00	730.00	50.00	500.00	90.10	901.00	
G-300a	CPM Scheduling										
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	500.00	L.S.	2,090.83	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	1.00	
G-700a	Airport Flagger										
	All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	
L-110g	2-inch PE Conduit										
	600 Linear Foot		12.00	7,200.00	49.65	29,790.00	30.00	18,000.00	26.42	15,852.00	
L-110f	Multi-Way Duct in Concrete										
	190 Linear Foot		50.00	9,500.00	96.24	18,285.60	100.00	19,000.00	160.69	30,531.10	
L-110k	1-1/4 inch PE Conduit										
	300 Linear Foot		10.00	3,000.00	38.61	11,583.00	16.00	4,800.00	12.83	3,849.00	
L-160c	Load Center, Type 2										
	1 Each		10,000.00	10,000.00	24,213.00	24,213.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	33,342.00	33,342.00	
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation										
	290 Cubic Yard		15.00	4,350.00	9.44	2,737.60	30.00	8,700.00	42.73	12,391.70	
P-154b	Subbase Course										
	560 Ton		18.00	10,080.00	8.40	4,704.00	18.00	10,080.00	25.31	14,173.60	
P-157a	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration										
	All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	6,182.00	L.S.	3,000.00	L.S.	38,444.00	
P-157b	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control										
	All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00	



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 3 of 4

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0013-012-2010 / 52597
Project Name: Lake Hood Seaplane Base Lake Hood Strip Improvements
Project Location: Anchorage, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Tuesday, September 14, 2010
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Basic Bid			State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		SWANSON GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 8220 PETERSBURG ST ANCHORAGE, AK 99507		PALMERCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4001 TURNAGAIN BLVD. ANCHORAGE, AK 99517		ROGER HICKEL CONTRACTING, INC. 11001 CALASKA CIRCLE ANCHORAGE, AK 99515-2933	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3			
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-157e	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Price Adjustment	C.S.		0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-157f	All Required Contingent Sum									
P-157f	SWPPP Manager	L.S.		1,000.00	L.S.	5,258.00	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	53,001.00
P-165a	All Required Lump Sum									
P-165a	Removal of Structures	L.S.		1,000.00	L.S.	3,106.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	1,643.00
P-670a	All Required Lump Sum									
P-670a	Hazard Marker Barrier, Wood	L.S.		1,400.00	L.S.	758.76	500.00	2,000.00	L.S.	1,923.00
P-681a	4 Each									
P-681a	Geotextile, Separation									
P-681a	325 Square Yard	2.00		650.00	10.05	3,266.25	2.00	650.00	1.38	448.50
T-901b	Seeding									
T-901b	3 Pound									
T-901b	Water for Maintenance	200.00		600.00	180.00	540.00	300.00	900.00	254.33	762.99
T-901c	5 M-gallon									
T-901c		40.00		200.00	185.00	925.00	400.00	2,000.00	334.00	1,670.00
Total Basic Bid				368,930.00		384,465.44		403,070.00		418,145.65

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid				
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2
368,930.00		384,465.44		403,070.00
				BIDDER 3
				418,145.65

BTIV

Version ID: 31273, Contract ID: 33354

14-Sep-10 03:52 PM



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number:
Project Name:
Project Location:

AIP 3-02-0013-012-2010 / 52597
Lake Hood Seaplane Base Lake Hood Strip Improvements
Anchorage, Alaska

Opened at:
Date:
By:

Anchorage
Tuesday, September 14, 2010
Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Other Bidders: Includes Basic Bid			
	RENEGADE EQUIPMENT, LLC 4820 O'MALLEY RD. ANCHORAGE, AK 99507 Non-Responsive		
Bid Total:			